Incident Number: 201507132

CalliD: 112463 Agency: EMS
Nature:33C03T - Facility Significant hemorrhage Priority: C - CHARLIE RESPONSE
Location:6115 VILLAGE OAKS DR “Apt: Caliback #: <8P
Add'l Location: V' Method of Alarm: 911 - 911 CALL
Bldg/Bus: Bldg #: Grid: 070306
Call Category:MED - MEDICAL CALL Call Type:
Initiated By: Authorized By:
Level of Service:ALS - ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT Person to Notify:
Tac Channel:
Complainant:
Other Name:
Compl. Address:
Compl. Phone D Extension:
Calltaker:FRITC Dispatcher: WJORD
Requested | Sched. Start| Sched. End | Received Shipped Dispatched | On Scene
02/19/2015 | 02/19/2015 02/19/2015 02/19/2015 02/19/2015 | 02/19/2015 02/19/2015
14:06:34 14:08:06 15:08:06 20:06:34 14:08:06 14:08:42 14:21:03
Assistance
Assisting
Agency:
Requested At: ETA: Arrived:
Unit Assisting First Responder
App. Disp Enrt Stg Ons  |Pat InCmd |Trans |Arriv Avi
Cont
‘ Unit Times
Unit Type |Disp Enrt Stg Ons Pat Cont |Trans Arriv Av1 Avl
363 AMB | 14:08:42 | 14:11:46 14:21.03 14:36:20 | 14:42:22 15:47.04
361 AMB | 14:33:46 | 14:34:26 14:34:40
EMS3 SUP | 14:34:26 14.38:59
361 AMB | 14:36:10 | 14:36:17 14:42:44
Delay
Start Time ’Deléy Call Reason  Provided By |
14:48:07 107 - EXTENSIVE CLEAN UP -

363

Exception Note

Reason/Note




Transport
Run Number: 2015007790 Unit 363
Transport Priority: 1 - EMERGENCY
Dispatch From: 1 - BELLVIEW
Dispatch Location:
Transport To: WFH - WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
Department:

Outcome:
Location: 8383 N DAVIS HWY
Apt: Phone: Grid: 070603 Postal Code: 32514
Additional Location:
Start Odometer: End Odometer: 191265.4
Total Mileage:
First Name Last Name Other Name Appointment Ref
00:00

Run Number: 2015007794 Unit 361
Transport Priority:
Dispatch From: WFH - WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
Dispatch Location:
Transport To:
Department:
Outcome:
Location:
Apt: Phone: Grid: Postal Code:
Additional Location:
Start Odometer: End Odometer:
Total Mileage:

Run Number: 2015007795 Unit EMS3
Transport Priority:
Dispatch From: 10S - POST 10 SUPERVISOR
Dispatch Location:
Transport To:
Department:
Outcome:
Location:
Apt: Phone: Grid: Postal Code:
Additional Location:
Start Odometer: End Odometer:
Total Mileage:

Run Number: 2015007797 Unit 361




Transport Priority:
Dispatch From: WFH - WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
Dispatch Location:
Transport To:
Department:
Outcome:
Location:
Apt: Phone: Grid: Postal Code:
Additional Location: .
Start Odometer: End Odometer:
Total Mileage:

Incident Notes

Note Time Note By
New Call 14:06:34 FRITC
911 spill added 14:06:35 FRITC
Compilainant 1 added 14:06:35 FRITC
Complainant 1 Main Phone changed from null to D 14:06:35 FRITC
Complainant 1 Other Name changed from null to INTEGRITY MEDICAL CARE LLC 14:06:36 FRITC
Complainant 1 First Name changed from null to (EEEED 14:06:57 FRITC
Complainant 1 Main Phone changed from GEEEEEED tc €D 14.07:07 FRITC
PM Case ID: 112463 : 14:07:11 FRITC
PM Chief Complaint Text: Transfer / Interfacility / Palliative Care 14:07:33 FRITC
PM Cmds4: 29-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing. ‘ 14:07:33 FRITC
PM Problem: FEMALE BLEEDING 14:07:33 FRITC
Transport added with run 2015007790 : 14:08:06 FRITC
911 call shipped ) 14:08:06 FRITC
WJORD viewed incident 14:08:15 WJORD
PM Determinant Text: Significant hemorrhage 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: This call is a result of an evaluation by a nurse or doctor. 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: This is a transfer/interfacility case. 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: She is completely alert (responding appropriately). 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: She is breathing normally. ' : 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: She has significant bleeding. 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: She does not have symptoms of shock. ' 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: She is in severe pain. - 14.08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: Special equipment is not necessary. 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: Additional personnel will not be needed. 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: ProQA will gather MD/RN names and facility numbers (as applicable) below. 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: N/A 14:08:22 FRITC
PM KQ: Patient's name: ¢l P 14.08:22 FRITC
FRITC

PM Comment: (EEREEED 14:08:22




363 assigned with a status of Dispatched.
363 added to transport with undefined location
29 YOF VERY HEAVY BLEEDING PER STAFF
FEMALE JUST HAD A PROCEDURE
2ND PARTY CALLER
PT IN THE BACK ROOM
DOCTORS OFFICE AT INTEGRITY MEDICAL CARE
363 status changed to En Route
363 status changed to On Scene
361 assigned with a status of Dispatched.
Transport added with run 2015007794
361 added to transport with undefined location
EMS3 assigned with a status of Dispatched.
Transport added with run 2015007795
EMS3 added to transport with undefined location
361 status changed to En Route
361 status changed to Available
361 canceled transport to an undefined location
361 assigned with a status of Dispatched.
Transport added with run 2015007797
361 added to transport with undefined location
361 status changed to En Route ‘
363 status changed to Transporting
Transport To Location changed from null to 8383 N DAVIS HWY
Transport To Grid changed from null to 070603
Transport To Postal Code changed from null to 32514
Transport To changed from null to WFH - WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
Transport Priority changed from null to 1 - EMERGENCY
Patient 1 added
363 transport started to WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
363 REQ'D NEAREST FEMALE EMT/MEDIC RESPOND TO HIS LOCATION
361 TO INTERCEPT WITH 363 AT CREWS REQUEST
EMS3 status changed to Available '
EMS3 canceled transport to an undefined location
361 MEDIC ON 363 NOW
363 status changed to Arrived Destination
363 arrived at WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
363 Transport Ending Odometer changed from null to 191265.4
363 Arrived Destination Odometer changed from NULL to 191265.4
361 status changed to Available
361 canceled transport to an undefined location
Incident delayed for 107 - EXTENSIVE CLEAN UP
Incident delay provided by 363

14:08:42
14:08:42
14.08:52
14:00:05
14:09:28
14:09:33
14:09:50
14:11:46
14:21:03
14:33:46
14:33:46
14:33:46
14:34:26
14:34:26
14.34:26
14:34:26
14:34:40
14:34:47
14:36:10
14:36:10
14:36:10
14:36:17
14:36:20
14:36:29
14:36:29
14:36:29
14:36:29
14:36:29
14:36:29
14:36:29
14:37:58
14:38:13
14:38:59
14:39:07
14:39:42
14:42:22
14:42:22
14:42:23
14:42:23
14:42:44
14:42:50
14:48.07
14:48:07

WJORD
WJORD
FRITC
FRITC
FRITC
FRITC
FRITC
MDC
MDC
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
MDC
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
RRAULS
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD
WJORD




363 status changed to Available 16:47.04 WJIORD
363 completed patient care at WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL 15:47:32 WJORD
Ambulance Incident 201507132 completed 16:47:35 WJORD




